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BHEES
312000
312000
314000
315015
315033
315400
315400
315408
316000
321300
321309
325011
325206
330001
353000
361004
362000
362000
404000
430014
430034
430034
453002
510000
510070
510100
510220
510405
510405
510410
510600
510660
511356
516001
516003
516003
516133
518000
518000
518000
518000
518000
518000
518001
518003
518020
518023
518026
518028
518031
518040
518045
518052
518101
518109
518116
518119
518129
519000
523000
523325
528000
528200
529000
529020
621000
314001
314001
315124
315301
322000
362000
362700
471003
510006
510403
511430
511778
518000
518031
528222
528231
528421
528437
065901
100023
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BEES
0575-8646076
0575-8242777
0573-26231870573-2612081
0574-88440668
0574-8756399613605746876
0574-62025698
0574-624808290574-62481578
0574-62598328
0580-2681070
0579-7511689
0579-7400198
0577-865300950577-86530995
0577-65501032
0791-84469690791-8430532
0599-8725657
0592-5561222
0595-2787042
0595-2917266
023-58965899023-58245333
027-84296197
027-83840131
027-83842609027-83828008
0373-2687703
020-84368726
020-83320560020-83316432
020-83884623020-83846064
020-89005267
020-86559602020-86550980
020-86384880
020-86261256
020-87376177
020-82327112
020-82973223020-82973393
0752-2119303
0752-28283140752-2828311
0752-2828428
0752-6868223
0755-836180950755-83618088
0755-826932520755-26932521
0755-83849639
0755-28509555
0755-831115840755-83973880
0755-73191170755-27319207
0755-823998710755-22128224
0755-25680679
0755-25623306
0755-836861840755-83686259
0755-83838273
0755-837689990755-832277
0755-83776532
0755-83435688
0755-83861068
0755-26431233
0755-81590585
0755-28109908
0755-84899899137/795571
0755-84218888
0755-84192190
0756-3611807

0574-884999090574-88499993
0574-874929740574-63204436
0579-53608700579-5537401
0595-2482556
0595-88817720595-8185528
0379-4323188
020-8559808213503088901
020-36333901020-86261969
020-84785689

0769-8825988

0755-83849630
0755-83799402
0757-866116050757-86608658
0757-55506920757-5550888
0760-23588980760-2355918
0760-5598010

0316-5811951
010-87302681010-87302682

FAXE S
0575-8646076
0575-8241352
0573-26185910573-2618309
0574-88440686
0574-87588626

0574-62480828
0574-62598338
0580-2681973
0579-7511689
0579-7430199
0577-86530895
0577-65501032
0791-8446210
0599-8710093

0595-2783392
0595-2917177
023-58965889
027-83623049
027-83840131
027-83835786
0373-2688165
020-84368726
020-83310862
020-83846064
020-89033764

020-82320150
020-82979133
0752-2119302
0752-2807088
0752- 2802872

1738

0755-281094210755-28109420
0755-84899399
0755-842022220755-84218111
0755-84192460

0769-6303433
0769-6118976
0757-82813135
0757-86773137

0750-3707189
0816-2483354
0573-23144950573-2624495
0573-26219080573-2623302
0574-884999090574-88499965
0574-87492974
0579-5360870
0595-2469339
0595-8881773
0379-4323588
020-85591593
020-36333959
020-84789323
0769-8822007

0755-83790051
0757-86610065
0757-5552863
0760-2355819
0760-5598544
0316-5810192
010-87302680

Email
sxbf@mail.sxptt.zj.cn
qian7806@sina.com
sale@kailibattery.com
osel@mail.nbptt.zj.cn
nbywkj@mail.nbptt.zj.cn
hailong@mail.nbptt.zj.cn
wlj999@cnnb.net
envolt@mail.nbptt.zj.cn
huayuan@mail.zsptt.zj.cn
yk181@mail jhptt.zj.cn
mingtiangongjv@sina.com
superdeer@mail.wzptt.zj.cn
zhengton@163.com
dong jing@163.com
nanfusz@21cn.com
fsh99@cmmail.com
yucry@yucry.com
shamas@shamasbattery.com
battery1@ec.com.cn
whhn@whhn.com
haoli31@public.wh.hb.cn
x@public.wh.hb.cn

owerbattery.com
public.guangzhou.gd.cn
eskypower.com
goldenpower@email.com.cn
baote@share-win.com
Ip622@sina.com
jacky@varta.com
info@starpower.com.cn
market@macat—battery.com
qily@tcl.com
gpoffice—china@sohu.com
webmaster@leewah—battery.com
buy3@camelionbattery.com
szkonnoc@szptt.net.cn
dodd@huanyubattery.com
unitech@unitechbatt.com
kingkang_cn@hotmail.com
webmaster@szyingpeng.com
hsk@efirstpower.com
gaston@gaston.com.hk
szcarin@public.szptt.net.cn
skyway@public.szptt.net.cn
shunyi@21cn.com
liuj)x@seg.com.cn
sxj@public.szptt.net.cn
hardawayfu@vision—batt.com
naierjin@sina.com
suntechcn@suntechcn.com
retek@retek86.com
info@tmk-battery.com
glg@battery168.com
byd@byd.com.cn
secyets@sanyoshk.com
zhtaiyiw@pub.zhuhai.gd.cn
ding—bg@hotmail.com
info@dghongli.com
gzfsbrig@pub.foshan.gd.cn
info@zhaoneng—battery.com
wins@pub jiangmen.gd.cn
jsl7476@21cn.com
sichuanliubin@163.net
Jxbatt@mail jxptt.zj.cn
alb2c3@mail jxptt.zj.cn
donghai@mail.nbptt.zj.cn
zyds@public.cx.nbptt.zj.cn
mamachen@sina.com
sales@rewop.com
aote@pub2.gz.fi.cn
gm306@sina.com
sales@getready.com
vvpow@vvpow.com.cn
guangming@charm-battery.com.cn
huayuan@dongguan.gd.cn
kolaco@163.net
myt@moyoto.com

pierce ji@sanikbattery.com
master@gdweiba.com
info@thunderbattery.com
sunlit@pub.zhongshan.gd.cn
sanxing@hbsanxing.com
fuyuannt@public.bta.net.cn

URL
www.zhejiang—battery.com
http://www.autobikeparts.com/
www kailibattery.com
www.ningbobattery.com
http://www.china—nbyw.com/
www.cn—hailong.com
www.clbattery.com
www.envolt.com
www.huayuan—china.com
http://asqt.ccbip.com.cn

www.superdeer.com
www.china—zhengtong.com
www.chinabicycle.net/
www.nanfu.com

www.yucry.com
www.shanmasbattery.com
www.wanguang.com.cn
www.whhn.com
www.whlistar.yeah.net

www.hf-power.com
www.555bf.com.cn
www.gzpinxin.com
www.maxpowerbattery.com
www.hw—-gettop.com
www.eskypower.com

www.share-win.com
www.Ip622.com.cn
www.varta.com
www.starpower.com.cn
www.macat-battery.com
www.tclbattery.com

www.leewah—battery.com
www.camelionbattery.com
www.konnoc.com
www.huanyubattery.com

www.china—kingkang.com
www.szyingpeng.com
www.efirstpower.com
www.gaston.com.hk
www.sonicgrouphk.com
www.chinaexportor.com

www.js—machine.com

www.vision—batt.com

www.retek86.com
www.tmk-battery.com
www.battery168.com
www.byd.com.cn
http://www.sanyoshk.com/
www.asiansources.com
www.motoma.com
www.dghongli.com
http://www.unionbattery.com.cn/
www.zhaoneng—battery.com
www.wins—bt.com
www.jingsong—batt.com

http://www.yg—battery.com/
http://www.minimoon.cn/
www.east—ocean.com
www.goldencity.net.cn

WWW.rewop.com
www.wante.com
www.gmaich.com
www.getready.com
WWW.VVpow.com.cn
www.charm—battery.com.cn
www.dghuayuan.com
www.goldencity.net.cn
www.moyoto.com
www.sanikbattery.com
www.gdweiba.com
www.thunderbattery.com

www.hbsanxing.com
www.fuyuannt.com.cn
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RIXEFA AEXE
199548 A RMB20075
198541 A RMB30075
1994417
1992418
2001418 RMB30075
1992418 RMB115075
199846 A RMB507
1994517

USD500075
199941 A
199341 A
1951418
199841 A
199041 A
199441 A
1992414
19965 A RMB20075
1992447 RMB46375
199541 A
2001418
1992418
200146 A UsD4275
1992418 RMB50075
1999417
1994417
1999418
199641 A RMB30075
1996%E10F RMB50075
1984417 RMB700075
19994 7R
199941 A RMB20075
2001410A RMB30075
19965128  RMB50075
19504£10F RMB50073
198641 A RMB900075
199341 A
1994411 RMB3007
RMB10075
199641 A
2002410A RMB5007
2001498 RMB30075
200046 A RMB360075
1994%11F  RMB2000075
199546 A USD50073
199648 A RMB100075
19974128 RMB1007
1999418
199941 A
199441 A RMB81875
195148 A RMB50075
20014F1R RMB50075
197418 RMB26075
199344 A RMB105
199941 A
199941 A
199548 A RMB50075
197018
1994547
1994417
19931 A USD100075
1994518
1992497 UsD5275
1999418
1999417

HEEH
300A

200 A
100A

160N
225N

82
150 A

1500 A
20N
50 A
1600 A
1945 A
100N
20N
120N
100N

300A
243N

50 A
500 A
15N
2N

300A
220N
30A
50A
20N
320N
600 A

100N
300N

20A
200N

8000.A
50 A
1200 A
100N
60N
450 A
280N
1000 A
16000 A
900 A
300 A
200 A

40N

6A

456 A
100N
560 A
200N
300A

3A
25N
I[N

400 A
100N
500 A

30A
1200 A
200 A
350 A

100N
100N

7L S

/\\

LIRS
RMB42575

USD50075

230075

RMB60075

RMB200075

RMB42075

RMB200075
RMB53075

USD100075
UsSD120075
RMB15073

RMB300075

UsSD100075
USD100075

RMB200075

RMB15075
RMB800075
USD1000075
RMB100075
USD3007
RMB160075

RMB60675
UsSD1271 5

242875

RMB50075
45075

9875
USD20075



